

BRAWN BIOTECH LIMITED
(formerly known as Brawn Pharmaceuticals Limited)
REGD. OFFICE: C-64, LAJPAT NAGAR-I, NEW DELHI-110024

Part I		(Rs in Lacs)					
Statement of standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended 31 December 2012							
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31.12.2012 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2012 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2011 Unaudited	Nine Months ended 31.12.2012 Unaudited	Nine Months ended 31.12.2011 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2012 Audited
1	Income from Operations						
a.	Net Sales/ Income from operations (Net of Excise Duty)	747.93	561.76	331.63	1,779.82	1,174.79	1,454.77
b.	Other Operating Income	5.78	2.70	-	10.63	-	51.62
	Total income from operations (Net)	753.71	564.46	331.63	1,790.45	1,174.79	1,506.39
2	Expenses						
a.	Cost of materials Consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
b.	Purchase of Stock in Trade	537.82	183.41	163.66	989.14	570.07	713.53
c.	Change in Inventories of Finished Goods, work-in-Progress and Stock-in-Trade	(43.95)	81.35	(41.17)	60.38	-	(38.08)
d.	Employee Benefits Expenses	101.83	100.64	95.74	294.75	272.02	411.12
e.	Depreciation and amortisation expenses	0.25	0.37	0.30	0.92	0.60	0.91
f.	Other Expenditure	145.56	168.81	110.86	396.80	317.94	393.75
	Total Expenses	741.51	534.58	329.39	1,741.99	1,160.63	1,481.23
3	Profit/ (loss) from Operations before Other Income, Finance Cost and Exceptional Items (1-2)	12.20	29.88	2.24	48.46	14.16	25.16
4	Other Income	-	-	-	-	0.71	0.06
5	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before Finance Cost and Exceptional Items (3+4)	12.20	29.88	2.24	48.46	14.87	25.22
6	Finance Cost	0.13	0.31	-	0.44	-	5.05
7	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after Finance Cost but before Exceptional Items (5+6)	12.07	29.57	2.24	48.02	14.87	20.17
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	12.07	29.57	2.24	48.02	14.87	20.17
10	Tax Expenses (Provisions)	3.60	9.95	0.60	14.67	3.01	17.84
11	Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	8.47	19.62	1.64	33.35	11.86	2.33
12	Extraordinary Items (net of tax expenses)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period (11-12)	8.47	19.62	1.64	33.35	11.86	2.33
14	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each)	300.03	300.03	300.03	300.03	300.03	300.03
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	118.24	118.24	115.91	118.24	115.91	118.24
16	Earnings Per Share (EPS)	0.03	0.07	0.01	0.11	0.04	0.58

Note: The classification/ disclosure of items in the financial results shall be in accordance with the revised schedule VI of the Companies Act, 1956. Further to the above, profit/loss from discontinuing operations, if any, included in the above shall be disclosed with details thereof.

PART II		Information for the Quarter ended 31 December 2012					
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31.12.2012 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2012 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2011 Unaudited	Half Year ended 31.12.2012 Unaudited	Half Year ended 31.12.2011 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2012 Audited
A.	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING						
1	Public Shareholding						
	- Number of Shares	1,618,624	1,618,624	1,713,250	1,618,624	1,713,250	1,663,350
	- Percentage of shareholding	53.95	53.95	55.57	53.95	55.57	55.44
2	Promoters and promoter group Shareholding						
a.	Pledged/Encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the total Share Capital of the Company)	-	-	-	-	-	-
b.	Non-encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	1,381,676	1,381,676	1,332,950	1,381,676	1,332,950	1,336,950
	- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
	- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the total Share Capital of the Company)	46.05	46.05	44.43	46.05	44.43	44.56

Particulars		3 Months ended 31 December 2012					
B	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS						
	Pending at the beginning of the Quarter			NIL			
	Received during the Quarter			NIL			
	Disposed of during the Quarter			NIL			
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the Quarter			NIL			

Note:

The above financial results have been taken on record by the board of the directors at their meeting held on 15.02.2013

Place: New Delhi

Date: 15.02.2013

For and on behalf of the Board

(DIRECTOR)